
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 AERTS MANON / HOUSIAUX CAPUCINE | D0 / D0 | Philippeville / Moustier 1 aerts / housiaux

32 T7 Start: 13:30

T1 17 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS / VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE | D0 / D4 | Diest / Hurricane 14.30 suetens / bastiaens 1 -10,10,9,-7,12 End: 18:00

13.30 16 SUETENS JANNE / BASTIAENS JULIE | D2 / D2 | Buhlmann Berlaa / Schoten 7,6,11 T19

T2 9 PIRONET ELISE / LELOUP DELPHINE | D0 / D2 | Tiege 2 pironet / leloup 15.30 -3,9,6,10

13.30 24 MAZURIER AURORE / BILLEMONT MARGAUX | D4 / D6 | Hyon - Cuesmes T8 6,9,6

25 14.30 de jonckheere / vandendorpe 3,4,-6,5 1

8 DE JONCKHEERE EMILY / VANDENDORPE AMBER | D0 / D2 | Paletje T19

5 LACROSSE VALERIE / BAL PAULINE | D0 / D2 | Donald 3 lacrosse / bal 16.30 7,8,9

28 T9

T3 21 DEVOS SAM / VANOVERBEKE HÉLÈNE | D2 / D6 | Torhout / Meulebeke 14.30 devos / vanoverbeke 2 8,6,3

13.30 12 WUYTS MARTINE / ROSSI DANIELA | D0 / D2 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue -10,7,8,3 T20

T4 13 BRUAUX CHARLOTTE / TENNICHE ELEA | D0 / D4 | Vedrinamur 4 bruaux / tenniche 15.30 9,10,11

13.30 20 GARBAR NATHALIE / PAUWELS ISABELLE | D4 / D4 | Thuin T10 8,-13,2,5

29 14.30 pomini / de ridder 7,-5,6,8 1

4 POMINI MAELYS / DE RIDDER EVA | D0 / D0 | Dinez T16 goethals / goethals

3 GOETHALS LORE / GOETHALS ILKE | D0 / D0 | Zandvoorde 5 goethals / goethals 17.30 6,3,7

30 T11

T5 19 CORNELIS HANNE / MOSSELMANS LINDE | D2 / D4 | Nova 14.30 cornelis / mosselmans 3 8,-8,5,6

13.30 14 DE GIER NORA / PONCELET EMILIE | D0 / D4 | Bouillon 9,-9,10,4 T21

T6 11 THORON AMÉLIE / DUPONT SEVERINE | D0 / D2 | Moustier 6 dupont / nguyen 15.30 9,4,5

13.30 22 DUPONT NATHALIE / NGUYEN KARINE | D2 / D6 | Hurricane T12 -7,10,-7,6,8

27 14.30 domange / vandenbroere 8,7,9 2

6 DOMANGE NATHALIE / VANDENBROERE ISABELLE | D0 / D2 | Palette Verte Ecaus. T20

7 GUISSARD LILA / RADERMACKER LOLA | D0 / D2 | Astrid / Ninane 7 guissard / radermacker 16.30 -11,5,5,9

26 T17

T13 23 D HOOP EMELYNE / SALMON CINDY | D4 / D4 | Flawinne 14.30 smets / smets 4 -8,-15,7,10,5

13.30 10 SMETS MARJOLEIN / SMETS HANNAH | D0 / D2 | Hoeselt 5,-7,6,8 T22

T14 15 DESMET SABINE / DE WIT ESTHER | D2 / D2 | Gemo / Rooigem-Gent 8 art / jaumotte 15.30 6,-9,3,-7,10

13.30 18 ART LISE / JAUMOTTE MAEVA | D2 / D4 | Tourinnes T18 -9,8,7,7

31 14.30 dardenne / pirmez -9,-7,6,11,8

2 DARDENNE AURORE / PIRMEZ GLADYS | D0 / D0 | Colfontaine-Flenu / Cleo Erquelinnes
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1 D0 / D0

2 D0 / D2

3 D0 / D2

4 D2 / D6

5 D0 / D2

6 D2 / D2

7 D0 / D0

8 D0 / D4

9 D2 / D4

10 D0 / D2

11 D0 / D2

12 D0 / D2

13 D2 / D6

14 D0 / D0

15 D2 / D4

16 D0 / D0

17 D0 / D2

18 D0 / D4

19 D4 / D4GARBAR NATHALIE / PAUWELS ISABELLE Thuin

POMINI MAELYS / DE RIDDER EVA Dinez

WUYTS MARTINE / ROSSI DANIELA Set-Jet Fleur Bleue

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS / VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE Diest / Hurricane

DUPONT NATHALIE / NGUYEN KARINE Hurricane

AERTS MANON / HOUSIAUX CAPUCINE Philippeville / Moustier

ART LISE / JAUMOTTE MAEVA Tourinnes

PIRONET ELISE / LELOUP DELPHINE Tiege

SMETS MARJOLEIN / SMETS HANNAH Hoeselt

LACROSSE VALERIE / BAL PAULINE Donald

DARDENNE AURORE / PIRMEZ GLADYS Colfontaine-Flenu / Cleo Erquelinnes

BRUAUX CHARLOTTE / TENNICHE ELEA Vedrinamur

CORNELIS HANNE / MOSSELMANS LINDE Nova

DEVOS SAM / VANOVERBEKE HÉLÈNE Torhout / Meulebeke

DOMANGE NATHALIE / VANDENBROERE ISABELLE Palette Verte Ecaus.

SUETENS JANNE / BASTIAENS JULIE Buhlmann Berlaa / Schoten

GOETHALS LORE / GOETHALS ILKE Zandvoorde

DE JONCKHEERE EMILY / VANDENDORPE AMBER Paletje

GUISSARD LILA / RADERMACKER LOLA Astrid / Ninane


